DATWYLER UPS - 1~3 kVA (1:1 Phase)
Tower / Rack Mounted
OVERVIEW
TECHNICAL FEATURES
■ Tower / Rack convertible design
■ Rotatable patented mini LCD display
■ True online double conversion
■ High output power factor at 0.9 pF

40015500ZY Rail Kit for 1, 2 & 3 kVA UPS.
40015700ZY SNMP Card for(1-3 kVA) UPS, USB & RS-232 ports.
Ordering Information:
Item Description
40015000ZY 1 kVA Battery Back Module,  Tower or/2U Rack Mounted (Additional Accessories)with Built in  4 X12V/9AH
batteries for (15 Minutes), (1 Year Warranty)
40015100ZY 2kVA Battery Back Module,  Tower or/2U Rack Mounted (Additional Accessories)with Built in 8 X12V/9AH
batteries for (15 Minutes), (1 Year Warranty)
40015200ZY 3kVA Battery Back Module, Tower or/2U Rack Mounted (Additional Accessories)with Built in 12 X12V/9AH batteries
for (15 Minutes), (1 Year Warranty)
DATWYLER UPS - 1~3 kVA (1:1 Phase)
Tower / Rack Mounted
EXTERNAL BATTERY
Installation Tower or/2U Rack Mounted
Battery type 12V/9AH
Number of Batteries
MODEL 40015000ZY 40015100ZY 40015200ZY
4 Pcs 8  Pcs 12  Pcs
40014700ZY 3 kVA Online UPS, Rotable LCD screen, I/O Single Phase 230V, Built in 6X9AH Batteries, (2 Years Warranty)
40014650ZY 2 kVA Online UPS, Rotable LCD screen, I/O Single Phase 230V, Built in 4X9AH Batteries, (2 Years Warranty)
40014640ZY 1 kVA Online UPS, Rotable LCD screen, I/O Single Phase 230V, Built in 2X9AH Batteries, (2 Years Warranty)
Supporting UPS 1kVa 2kVa 3kVa
Back up Time* (Minutes) 15
* For more backup time , Please refer to backup time configuration sheet for more details